♪Mrs. Sunny Oaks Strings Schedule: Day 3 ♪
	Date/Time
	10:00-10:30
	10:30-11:00
	11:00-11:30
	11:30-12:00
	12-12:30
	2:00-2:30
	2:30-3:00
	3-3:00

	Sept 20 Thurs
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H

	Sept 28  Fri
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	A

	Oct 9      Tues
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	A
	B

	Oct 17    Wed
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	A
	B
	C

	Oct 25   Thurs
	E
	F
	G
	H
	A
	B
	C
	D

	Nov 2     Fri
	F
	G
	H
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E

	Nov 13   Tues
	G
	H
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F

	Nov 28   Wed
	H
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G

	Dec  6   Thurs
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H

	Dec 14   Fri
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	A


 		Group A Violin		Group B Violins			Group C Violas		Group D Violins		
		Haasini C       4D		Mukti P    4D			Anika Y    4H			Ethan S     4S		
		Joshua G       4D		Conner S  4D			Luke L      4H			Ryan B      4S			
		Courtney K   4D		Devyn T    4D			Riley P     4H			Izzie C	       4S
		Leah M          4D		Julia G       4H			Divya P    4W		Dylan G     4S
		Leila M          4D		Sydney T   4H			Zoe W      4D			Gargi N      4W
						Tess C        4H			Quinn C   4D			Sanaa D     4W

		Group E Violin		Group F Violas		Group G Violin			Group H Violin		
		Ella G             4S		Daniel A       4F		Andrew Y     4F			Pranavi B       4W
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Yoshitha K    4S		Marley A      4F		Sydney S      4F			Saanvi  P       4W
		Gavin P         4S		Daniel M      4F		Andrew S     4F			Sidhanth P    4W
		Alexa R         4S		Tyler P          4F		Maeve D      4F			Ishaan N        4W
						Sophia W     4F      		Saisha K        4F			Sahasra G      4W
Madison O   4S 							Abigail  F       4W
 					Lessons are Always on Day 3      
